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2025 PBA50 Northwest Region RPI Point List
As of August 18, 2025

Pos. Team Sum of Points
1 Blaine Weninger 4600
2 Shawn Copeland 3800
3 Randy Macomber 3330
4 Ron Hurt 2500
5 Craig Tuholski 2250
6 Rich Corwin 2100
7 Robert Reed Sr 1785
8 Shawn Horenberger 1615
9 Erik Hohlbein 1605
10 Aaron Hendren 1500
11 Jason McCleary 1500
12 Robert Harvey 1250
13 Ricky Torchia 1185
14 Robert Porovich 1020
15 James Cox 885
16 John Perry 850
17 Michael Kennedy 775
18 Juergen Siemers 775
19 Joe Goldstein Sr. 745
20 Clay Rees 745
21 Mitchell Vernon 730
22 Lance Lorfeld 725
23 Michael Mellick 715
24 Robby Porter 655
25 Paul Cosgrove 620
26 Charles Smith 620
27 David Leverage 595
28 Darren Wong 565
29 Todd Margeson 505
30 Marty Deh 475
31 Michael Tweed Sr. 475
32 Eric Adolphson 445
33 Jeffrey Knapp 445
34 Wayne Garber 425
35 Mark Mazzulla 375
36 Mike Webb 375
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Russell Hunt
Clyde DelLoach
Jeffrey Polson
Kevin Croucher
Skip Pavone
Curtis Woods Jr.
Jim Irving

Carl Nichols
Christopher Murphy
Robert Smith
Jim Horan

Steve Sherman
Dan Sasaki

Jeff Hickenbottom
Gary Hudgins
Roberto Ramirez
Jon Clover
Raymond Watts
Mike Keough

Ty Dawson

Paul Swearingen
Thomas Roberts
Kevin Baker

345
345
315
315
285
275
265
265
255
250
250
220
205
200
195
185
180
175
165
160
155
135
130



